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DOCKET NO. 47153 

COMMISSION STAFF'S FIRST REQUEST FOR INFORMATION 
TO CS WATER CORPORATION 

QUESTION NOS. STAFF 1-1 THROUGII STAFF 1-9 

PUBL1'...; L1 iLi i 
HUNG CLERK 

Staff 1-1 	Please provide the General Ledger for CS Water's test year ending December 31, 
2016, 

Staff 1-2 	Please provide the General Ledger for CS Water's test year ending December 31, 
2017. 

Staff 1-3 	Please refer to Schedule 11-8, Contract Work. Provide a copy of the referenced 
contract and a copy of each of the work orders. 

Staff 1-4 	Pleasc refer to Schedule 11-9, 1 ransportation, "personal vehicle." Provide a 
breakdown of these expenses, including an explanation of how thc vehicle is used 
for utility business. 

Staff 1-5 	Please refer to Schedule 11-10, Other Plant Maintanence. Provide a copy of 
receipts and invoices in support of the amounts in that schedule. 

Staff 1-6 	Please refer to Schedule 11-12, 13ad Debts. 	Provide the basis, including 
calculations if applicable. 

Staff 1-7 	Please refer to Schedule 11-14, Office Supplies. Provide a copy of receipts and 
invoices in support of the amounts in that schedule. 

Staff 1-8 	Please refer to Schedule 11-15, Professional Services. Provide a copy of receipts 
and invoices for Mit Accounting. 

Staff 1-9 	Please refer to Schedule 11-18, Regulatory Expense. Provide a breakdown of the 
expenses included in that schedule and provide a copy of each supporting receipt 
and invoice that has not previously hcen provided. 

Name of Witness: Susan Calhoun 



Staff 1-1 	Please provide the General Ledger for f'S Water's test year ending December 31, 
2016. 
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Date Num Payee Category 
1/4/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
1/4/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
1/4/2016 
1/5/2016 Office MAX/OFF 01/05 #... OFFICE Exp:S... 
1/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/7/2016 Adjustment/Correction Of... WATER SALE... 
1/7/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
1/7/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
1/11/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
1/11/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... 
1/13/2016 Online Banking Transfer ... WATER SALE... 
1/13/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
1/13/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
1/13/2016 Hd Waterworks Bill Paym... REPAIRS_Mai... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/19/2016 7175 Check 7175: TCEQ Reg... TAX REG AS... 
1/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/20/2016 Deposit Fees 42 SPLIT 
1/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/20/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll 
1/20/2016 4300 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
1/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
1/28/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L.,. 
2/5/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
2/8/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... 
2/9/2016 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Online Banking Transfer ... WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Online Banking Transfer ... WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Online Banking Transfer ... WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/9/2016 US POSTAL OFFICE Exp:P... 
2/10/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
2/10/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
2/10/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
2/10/2016 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ 
2/10/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
2/11/2016 Returned Bill Payment Fr... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/12/2016 
2/12/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT 
2/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/17/2016 Batteries Plus 02/17 #00... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/17/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll 
2/17/2016 4301 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
2/18/2016 SW INSURANCE INSURANCE:sc 
2/18/2016 Hd Waterworks Bill Paym... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/23/2016 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 
2/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/29/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
3/3/2016 Close Out Remote Dep A... TRANSFER F... 
3/3/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/3/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 1 

Balance 
-25.00 c 2,753.45 

-400.00 c 2,353.45 
0.00 2,353.45 

-133.65 c 2,219.80 
693.09 c 2,912.89 

1,079.74 c 3,992.63 
-0.59 c 3,992.04 

-100.00 c 3,892.04 
-371.54 c 3,520.50 

-9.95 c 3,510.55 
-55.66 c 3,454.89 
672.14 c 4,127.03 
-45.84 c 4,081.19 

-400.00 c 3,681.19 
-747.30 c 2,933.89 
262.73 c 3,196.62 
519.59 c 3,716.21 
537.99 c 4,254.20 
755.60 c 5,009.80 
813.31 c 5,823.11 

1,056.68 c 6,879.79 
-957.88 c 5,921.91 
199.33 c 6,121.24 
200.00 c 6,321.24 
271.36 c 6,592.60 

-321.30 c 6,271.30 
-1,939.35 c 4,331.95 

135.72 c 4,467.67 
184.57 c 4,652.24 

-2,400.00 c 2,252.24 
-9.95 c 2,242.29 

-55.56 c 2,186.73 
0.30 c 2,187.03 

250.58 c 2,437.61 
372.52 c 2,810.13 
485.16 c 3,295.29 
688.70 c 3,983.99 
800.88 c 4,784.87 
819.93 c 5,604.80 
825.24 c 6,430.04 
993.65 c 7,423.69 

-6.74 c 7,416.95 
-45.84 c 7,371.11 
-50.00 c 7,321.11 

-101.27 c 7,219.84 
-167.86 c 7,051.98 
-461.60 c 6,590.38 
747.30 R 7,337.68 

0.00 7,337.68 
-2,402.82 c 4,934.86 

285.13 c 5,219.99 
324.10 c 5,544.09 

1,356.64 c 6,900.73 
-21.54 c 6,879.19 

-321.30 c 6,557.89 
-1,939.35 c 4,618.54 

-474.04 c 4,144.50 
-747.30 c 3,397.20 

0.40 c 3,397.60 
746.00 c 4,143.60 

-2,400.00 R 1,743.60 
86.00 c 1,829.60 

227.50 c 2,057.10 
236.00 c 2,293.10 

Memo 
inv 4278 72 ... 
inv 4280 226... 

JAN EXTRA 
ELECTRIC ... 
cswater@ea... 
phone 
from remote ... 
JAN PAYRO... 
inv 4281 42 ... 
inv METERS 

2015 tax 

42 MAREK b... 

JAN MAINT 
cswater@ea... 
phone 

FEB PAYRO... 
JAN EXTRA 
1st Q 2016 
inv126134 
ELECTRIC ... 
REISSUED ... 

bal dec 
INV 

FEB MAINT 
0649 remote... 
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Balance 
3/3/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 355.67 c 2,648.77 
3/4/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 168.59 
3/8/2016 Loan From Joint Acct LOAN SC for ... SMC LOAN 200.00 c 368.59 
3/8/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -77.40 c 291.19 
3/8/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B.. . REPAIRS_Mai... INV 4363 LE... -270.00 c 21.19 

3/10/2016 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 0.40 c 21.59 
3/10/2016 Deposit 77 VANSICKLE DEPOSIT Sec... 77 VANSICK... 50.00 c 71.59 
3/10/2016 Deposit 177 Hoera C SPLIT 177 HOERA 100.00 c 171.59 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 273.74 c 445.33 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 395.10 c 840.43 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 525.67 c 1,366.10 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 679.70 c 2,045.80 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 685.78 c 2,731.58 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 738.83 c 3,470.41 
3/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 859.03 c 4,329.44 
3/14/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswater@ea... -9.95 c 4,319.49 
3/14/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 4,263.93 
3/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 242.11 c 4,506.04 
3/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 591.94 c 5,097.98 
3/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 736.23 c 5,834.21 
3/15/2016 4302 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 3,894.86 
3/16/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... MAR PAYR... -45.84 c 3,849.02 
3/16/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... FEB EXTRA -50.00 c 3,799.02 
3/16/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 1099 (dp 20... -69.29 c 3,729.73 
3/18/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll -321.30 R 3,408.43 
3/21/2016 0.00 3,408.43 
3/24/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 82.72 c 3,491.15 
3/24/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 96.82 c 3,587.97 
3/24/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 167.72 c 3,755.69 
3/24/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 680.76 c 4,436.45 
3/24/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -432.44 R 4,004.01 
3/29/2016 0.00 4,004.01 
3/30/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... MAR MAINT -2,400.00 c 1,604.01 
3/31/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 162.79 c 1,766.80 
3/31/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 174.08 c 1,940.88 
3/31/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 318.58 c 2,259.46 
3/31/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 327.72 R 2,587.18 
4/4/2016 Deposit Remote WATER SALE... 784.25 c 3,371.43 
4/5/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 891.25 
4/7/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... MAR New C... -151.50 R 739.75 

4/11/2016 0.00 739.75 
4/14/2016 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 0.01 c 739.76 
4/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 388.44 c 1,128.20 
4/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 803.56 c 1,931.76 
4/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 884.52 c 2,816.28 
4/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,319.06 c 4,135.34 
4/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,435.18 c 5,570.52 
4/19/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswater@ea... -9.95 c 5,560.57 
4/19/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 5,505.01 
4/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 40.00 c 5,545.01 
4/20/2016 Deposit 112 Soch DEPOSIT Sec... 112 SOCH E... 50.00 c 5,595.01 
4/20/2016 Deposit 217 Brown W SPLIT 217 BROWN... 100.00 c 5,695.01 
4/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 140.44 c 5,835.45 
4/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 275.28 c 6,110.73 
4/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 332.96 c 6,443.69 
4/20/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... APR PAYR... -45.84 c 6,397.85 
4/20/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... INV 4392 ac... -270.00 c 6,127.85 
4/20/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 5,806.55 
4/20/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -885.51 c 4,921.04 
4/21/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... inv 4392 111... -270.00 c 4,651.04 
4/21/2016 Dshs Central Lab Mc200... REGULATOR... radium/ICP/... -279.35 R 4,371.69 
4/27/2016 0.00 4,371.69 
4/27/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 36.36 c 4,408.05 
4/27/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 84.69 c 4,492.74 
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Balance 
4/27/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 471.66 c 4,964.40 
4/27/2016 TRANSPORTATION TRANSPORT... did not reim... 0.00 4,964.40 
4/27/2016 Office MAX/OFF 04/27 #... OFFICE Exp:... QUICKEN 2... -138.30 R 4,826.10 
4/29/2016 loan Loan From Joint Acct LOAN SC for ... SMC LOAN 200.00 c 5,026.10 
4/29/2016 Txworkforcecomm DES:... TAX:Payroll F... -28.35 c 4,997.75 
4/29/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... APR MAINT -2,400.00 R 2,597.75 
4/29/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 117.57 
5/2/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 150.58 c 268.15 
5/2/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 392.92 c 661.07 
5/2/2016 Irs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -37.80 R 623.27 
5/6/2016 Deposit Discrepancy Adj... WATER SALE... 4.07 c 627.34 
5/6/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -9.22 c 618.12 

5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 159.59 c 777.71 
5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 481.69 1,259.40 
5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 610.21 c 1,869.61 
5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 808.98 c 2,678.59 
5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,503.45 c 4,182.04 
5/10/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,746.62 c 5,928.66 
5/11/2016 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ inv 127398 -167.86 c 5,760.80 
5/11/2016 4303 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... APR -1,939.35 c 3,821.45 
5/12/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswater@ea... -9.95 c 3,811.50 
5/12/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 3,755.94 
5/16/2016 Scott Foster Bill Payment REPAIRS_Mai... MOW WELL... -125.00 c 3,630.94 
5/16/2016 Hd Waterworks Bill Paym... REPAIRS_Mai... -370.36 c 3,260.58 
5/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 245.37 3,505.95 
5/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 407.77 c 3,913.72 
5/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 460.88 c 4,374.60 
5/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,167.15 5,541.75 
5/18/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 5,220.45 
5/26/2016 Deposit 124 Parker Edward SPLIT 124 PARKE... 100.00 5,320.45 
5/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 127.72 c 5,448.17 
5/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 385.00 c 5,833.17 
5/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 407.55 c 6,240.72 
5/31/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO_ MAY PAYR... -45.84 c 6,194.88 
5/31/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L.., MAY MAINT -2,400.00 c 3,794.88 
5/31/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 R 1,314,70 
6/2/2016 online bal ag... 0.00 1,314.70 
6/2/2016 Deposit 77 Scott Adam SPLIT 77 SCOTT A.., 100.00 c 1,414.70 
6/2/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 231.16 c 1,645.86 
6/2/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 550.36 c 2,196.22 
6/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 633.71 2,829.93 
6/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,051.50 c 3,881.43 
6/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,488.49 c 5,369.92 
6/7/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... MAY EXTRA -150.00 5,219.92 
6/9/2016 Office MAX/OFF 06/09 #... OFFICE Exp:S... -89.82 c 5,130.10 
6/10/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele_ ELECTRIC ... -473.81 c 4,656.29 
6/10/2016 4304 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 2,716.94 
6/13/2016 7176 Check 7176: Orbeck 77 ... DEPOSIT Sec.., 77 ORBECK... -50.00 c 2,666.94 
6/14/2016 Deposit 114 LI SPLIT 114 LI (prey ... 100.00 c 2,766.94 
6/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 320.81 c 3,087.75 
6/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 482.39 c 3,570.14 
6/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,556.48 R 5,126.62 
6/15/2016 online bal 51... 0.00 5,126.62 
6/15/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 5,116.67 
6/15/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 5,061.11 
6/17/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... MAY INCRE... -2.13 R 5,058.98 
6/21/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO_ JUN PAYRO... -47.97 c 5,011.01 
6/22/2016 Irs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 4,689.71 
6/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 142.56 4,832.27 
6/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 218.53 c 5,050.80 
6/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 219.86 5,270.66 
6/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 258.84 c 5,529.50 
6/23/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 363.96 c 5,893.46 
6/27/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 228.31 c 6,121.77 
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6/27/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
6/30/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
6/30/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT 
7/5/2016 loan 4 Sc Loan Ck8438 For CR ... [2016 JUL 2k ... 
7/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/8/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/8/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/8/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/8/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
7/11/2016 Nsf Fee Acct 44 Coffman A OFFICE Exp:B... 
7/11/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/11/2016 Return Iten Nsf 44 Coffm... WATER SALE... 
7/11/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/11/2016 4305 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
7/12/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/14/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
7/15/2016 Nsf Fee Acct 60 Coffman S OFFICE Exp:B... 
7/15/2016 Return Item Acct 60 Coff... WATER SALE... 
7/15/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... SPLIT 
7/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/20/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
7/22/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
7/22/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... 
7/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/26/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/26/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/27/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/29/2016 Txworkforcecomm DES:... TAX:Payroll F... 
7/29/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
7/29/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT 
8/1/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
8/2/2016 
8/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 
8/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 
8/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 
8/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 
8/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 
8/5/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/5/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/5/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
8/5/2016 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS_... 
8/8/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/8/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
8/8/2016 4306 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
8/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 4 

Balance 
229.83 c 6,351.60 

-2,400.00 c 3,951.60 
-2,480.18 R 1,471.42 

)c 2,000.00 c 3,471.42 
487.44 c 3,958.86 
885.08 c 4,843.94 
963.55 c 5,807.49 
-45.00 c 5,762.49 
-67.50 c 5,694.99 
-90.00 c 5,604.99 

-700.00 c 4,904.99 
-12.00 c 4,892.99 
-48.00 c 4,844.99 
-59.92 c 4,785.07 
-90.00 c 4,695.07 

-1,939.35 c 2,755.72 
-90.00 c 2,665.72 
216.86 c 2,882.58 
925.89 c 3,808.47 
940.46 c 4,748.93 

1,233.76 c 5,982.69 
-90.00 c 5,892.69 

-100.00 c 5,792.69 
-12.00 c 5,780.69 
-36.36 c 5,744.33 
-90.00 c 5,654.33 
162.21 c 5,816.54 
216.32 c 6,032.86 
252.73 c 6,285.59 
475.55 c 6,761.14 
568.46 c 7,329.60 

-321.30 c 7,008.30 
-9.95 c 6,998.35 

-55.56 c 6,942.79 
50.00 c 6,992.79 

194.05 c 7,186.84 
292.88 c 7,479.72 
687.65 c 8,167.37 
-47.70 c 8,119.67 

-101.27 c 8,018.40 
-12.15 c 8,006.25 

-2,400.00 c 5,606.25 
-2,480.18 c 3,126.07 

-4.20 R 3,121.87 
0.00 3,121.87 

40.03 c 3,161.90 
134.76 c 3,296.66 
253.00 c 3,549.66 
556.79 c 4,106.45 
934.56 c 5,041.01 
-90.00 c 4,951.01 
-99.00 c 4,852.01 

-100.00 c 4,752.01 
-167.86 c 4,584.15 
-112.50 c 4,471.65 
-496.60 c 3,975.05 

-1,939.35 c 2,035.70 
850.81 c 2,886.51 
872.55 c 3,759.06 

1,145.69 c 4,904.75 
1,891.58 c 6,796.33 

72.72 c 6,869.05 
456.06 c 7,325.11 
641.48 c 7,966.59 

Memo 

JUN MAINT 

FROM SC C... 

inv 4487 70 ... 
inv 4459 104... 
inv 4461 7 B... 
ELECTRIC ... 
44 COFFMA... 
inv 4488 ($4... 
44 COFFMA... 
inv 4489 190... 

inv 4490 8 N... 

inv 4462 159... 
JUN EXTRA... 
60 COFFMA... 
60 COFFMA... 
inv 4464 acc... 

cswatercorp... 
phone 
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INV 4525 3... 
INV 4524 11... 
JUL EXTRA 
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INV 4526 19... 
ELECTRIC ... 
JULY 



2016 General Ledger Docket 47153 
CS WATER CORP 6566 
5/29/2018 

Page 5 

Date Num Payee Category Memo Amount C Balance 
8/18/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,421.83 R 9,388.42 
8/19/2016 0.00 R 9,388.42 
8/19/2016 Checkcard 0818 NST Be... OFFICE Exp:S... -106.60 c 9,281.82 
8/19/2016 Irs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 R 8,960.52 
8/22/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 8,950.57 
8/22/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55,56 c 8,895.01 
8/24/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... AUG payroll -47.97 c 8,847.04 
8/24/2016 Dshs Central Lab Mc200... REGULATOR... -533.03 c 8,314.01 
8/24/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 5,833.83 
8/25/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 232.76 c 6,066.59 
8/25/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 258.92 c 6,325.51 
8/25/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 384.27 c 6,709.78 
8/25/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -496.60 c 6,213.18 
8/25/2016 4307 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 R 4,273.83 
8/26/2016 0.00 4,273.83 
8/30/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... AUG MAINT -2,400.00 c 1,873.83 
9/1/2016 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 0.05 c 1,873.88 
9/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 296.24 c 2,170.12 
9/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 319.27 c 2,489.39 
9/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 334.75 c 2,824.14 
9/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,613.73 c 4,437.87 
9/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 602.39 c 5,040.26 
9/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,455.57 c 6,495.83 
9/7/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,800.17 c 8,296.00 
9/7/2016 7177 Check 7177: Loan Repay... LOAN SC for ... MAR 8 2016... -200.00 c 8,096.00 
9/7/2016 7178 Check 7178: Loan Repay... LOAN SC for ... APR 29 201... -200.00 c 7,896.00 
9/8/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 7,886.05 
9/8/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 7,830.49 
9/8/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... AUG EXTRA -300.00 c 7,530.49 
9/8/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC -888.51 R 6,641.98 

9/12/2016 0.00 6,641.98 
9/12/2016 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ inv 128608 -167.86 c 6,474.12 
9/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 108.80 c 6,582.92 
9/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 508.95 c 7,091.87 
9/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 582.15 c 7,674.02 
9/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 593.89 c 8,267.91 
9/15/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 710.86 c 8,978.77 
9/15/2016 Rvs Software Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:... RVS BILLIN... -352.90 R 8,625.87 
9/19/2016 online bal 86... 0.00 8,625.87 
9/19/2016 4308 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 6,686.52 
9/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 78.96 c 6,765.48 
9/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 147.68 c 6,913.16 
9/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 327.61 c 7,240.77 
9/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 955.95 c 8,196.72 
9/21/2016 Office MAX/OFF 09/21 #... OFFICE Exp:S... ink, paper -214.10 c 7,982.62 
9/21/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 7,661.32 
9/22/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... SEP payroll -47.97 c 7,613.35 
9/28/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 5,133.17 
9/29/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 93.48 c 5,226.65 
9/29/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 200.96 c 5,427.61 
9/29/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 610.23 c 6,037.84 
9/30/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... SEP MAINT -2,400.00 R 3,637.84 
10/5/2016 0.00 3,637.84 
10/5/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 220.22 c 3,858.06 
10/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 510.50 c 4,368.56 
10/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,474.64 c 5,843.20 
10/6/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp: I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 5,833.25 
10/6/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 c 5,777.69 
10/7/2016 Scott Foster Bill Payment REPAIRS_Mai... MOW WELL... -100.00 c 5,677.69 

10/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 192.05 c 5,869.74 
10/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 340.15 c 6,209.89 
10/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 509.27 c 6,719.16 
10/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 826.60 c 7,545.76 
10/13/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,341.08 R 8,886.84 
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10/18/2016 online bal 88... 0.00 8,886.84 
10/18/2016 4309 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 6,947.49 
10/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 372.64 c 7,320.13 
10/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 420.65 c 7,740.78 
10/19/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,145.51 c 8,886.29 
10/19/2016 Irs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 8,564.99 
10/20/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... OCT payroll -47.97 c 8,517.02 
10/20/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -121.00 c 8,396.02 
10/20/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 2015 TAX P... -985.00 c 7,411.02 
10/21/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... inv 4565 67 -90.00 c 7,321.02 
10/21/2016 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... inv 4564 53 ... -180.00 c 7,141.02 
10/25/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 178.08 c 7,319.10 
10/25/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 344.98 c 7,664.08 
10/26/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT -2,480.18 c 5,183.90 
10/27/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 3rd Q -101.27 c 5,082.63 
10/28/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... OCT MAINT -2,400.00 c 2,682.63 
11/4/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 293.72 c 2,976.35 
11/4/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 846.29 c 3,822.64 
11/4/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 905.67 c 4,728.31 
11/4/2016 Preencoded Deposit 1 WATER SALE... 1,047.43 c 5,775.74 
11/4/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... Oct Extra Cut -100.00 c 5,675.74 
11/7/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -533.61 c 5,142.13 
11/8/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 513.65 c 5,655.78 
11/8/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 640.22 c 6,296.00 
11/8/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 886.54 c 7,182.54 
11/8/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,448.49 c 8,631.03 
11/9/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 8,621.08 
11/9/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 8,565.52 

11/14/2016 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ inv 128909 -167.86 c 8,397.66 
11/14/2016 4310 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 6,458.31 
11/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 36.36 c 6,494.67 
11/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 417.86 c 6,912.53 
11/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 593.74 c 7,506.27 
11/17/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,137.30 c 8,643.57 
11/17/2016 Check Order00099 DES:... OFFICE Exp:B... deposit slips -42.00 c 8,601.57 
11/17/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... NOV payroll -47.97 c 8,553.60 
11/17/2016 Bosque County Tax Asse... TAX:Property R30095 Sep... -65.08 c 8,488.52 
11/17/2016 Bosque County Tax Asse... TAX:Property R28870 Well... -265.57 c 8,222.95 
11/17/2016 TCEQ Annual Fee REGULATOR... TCEQ ANN... -441.00 7,781.95 
11/17/2016 Bosque County Tax Asse... TAX:Property P20946 wat... -2,841.44 R 4,940.51 
11/18/2016 online bal 49... 0.00 R 4,940.51 
11/18/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 4,619.21 
11/22/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 179.25 c 4,798.46 
11/22/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 256.75 c 5,055.21 
11/28/2016 The Ups Store 11/26 #00... OFFICE Exp:P... -10.64 c 5,044.57 
11/29/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... NOV MAINT -2,400.00 c 2,644.57 
12/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 279.36 2,923.93 
12/1/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 349.07 c 3,273.00 
12/1/2016 Monthly Fee For Busines... OFFICE Exp:B... -29.95 3,243.05 
12/2/2016 SW INSURANCE SPLIT NEW PREMI... -2,578.93 c 664.12 
12/2/2016 7179 David C. Posten Bill Pay... REPAIRS_Mai... winterize pip... -400.00 c 264.12 
12/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 609.35 c 873.47 
12/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 767.49 c 1,640.96 
12/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,067.56 c 2,708.52 
12/6/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,134.63 c 3,843.15 
12/8/2016 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 3,833.20 
12/8/2016 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... phone -55.56 3,777.64 
12/9/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,291.37 R 5,069.01 
12/12/2016 0.00 R 5,069.01 
12/12/2016 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... DEC payroll -47.97 c 5,021.04 
12/12/2016 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -515.98 c 4,505.06 
12/13/2016 NST BEST BUY # 12/13 ... OFFICE Exp:S... external har... -156.93 c 4,348.13 
12/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 460.96 c 4,809.09 
12/14/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 699.75 5,508.84 
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12/14/2016 LOAN BEST BUY LENOVO CO... OFFICE Exp:E.A LOAN $1223... 0.00 5,508.84 
12/15/2016 Batteries Plus 12/15 #00... REPAIRS_Mai... 	lights well ho... -19.46 5,489.38 
12/15/2016 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... inv S101175... -610.47 4,878.91 
12/16/2016 4311 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 2,939.56 
12/19/2016 NST BEST BUY # 12/19 ... OFFICE Exp:S... -43.29 2,896.27 
12/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 154.00 3,050.27 
12/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 203.91 3,254.18 
12/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 280.42 3,534.60 
12/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 295.51 3,830.11 
12/20/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 409,95 4,240.06 
12/21/2016 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll -321.30 3,918.76 
12/22/2016 DEP CHECKCARD 1221 BES... OFFICE Exp:S... return extern... 43.29 3,962.05 
12/28/2016 online bal 39... 0.00 3,962.05 
12/28/2016 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... DEC MAINT -2,400.00 1,562.05 
12/30/2016 Deposit 19 Crabb SPLIT 19 CRABB 100.00 1,662.05 
12/30/2016 Deposit 37 Stovall Austin SPLIT 37 STOVAL... 100.00 1,762.05 
12/30/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 272.17 2,034.22 
12/30/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 299.25 2,333.47 
12/30/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 312.72 2,646.19 
12/30/2016 Deposit WATER SALE... 974.28 3,620.47 



StatT 1-2 	Please provide thc General Ledger for CS Watcr's test year ending December 31, 
2017. 
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1/3/2017 Monthly Service Charge ... OFFICE Exp:B... 29.95 c 3,650.42 
1/3/2017 Check Order Fee Refund... OFFICE Exp:B... 42.00 c 3,692.42 
1/3/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 413.54 c 4,105.96 
1/3/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 427.83 c 4,533.79 
1/3/2017 Monthly Fee For Busines... OFFICE Exp:B... -29.95 R 4,503.84 
1/6/2017 0.00 R 4,503.84 
1/6/2017 Scott & White Insurance INSURANCE:sc dec 2016 bal -27.88 c 4,475.96 
1/6/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 2016 DEC C... -232.50 c 4,243.46 
1/6/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC -532.71 c 3,710.75 
1/6/2017 Scott & White Insurance SPLIT JAN INSUR... -2,606.85 c 1,103.90 
1/9/2017 Online Business Suite Ac... OFFICE Exp:B... -15.00 c 1,088.90 
1/9/2017 Online Business Suite Ac... OFFICE Exp:B... -15.00 c 1,073.90 

1/10/2017 Deposit 188 DaviIla SPLIT 188 DAVILL... 100.00 c 1,173.90 
1/10/2017 Deposit 55 Frase Renter SPLIT 55 FRASE (... 100.00 c 1,273.90 
1/10/2017 Deposit 55 Peery 2nd Ac... SPLIT 55 PEERY 2... 100.00 c 1,373.90 
1/10/2017 Deposit 76 Stovall L Renter SPLIT 76 STOVAL... 100.00 c 1,473.90 
1/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 236.61 c 1,710.51 
1/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 360.94 c 2,071.45 
1/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 576.84 c 2,648.29 
1/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,040.79 c 3,689.08 
1/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,144.80 c 4,833.88 
1/10/2017 OFFFICE MAX OFFICE Exp/... OFFICE MA... -346.22 R 4,487.66 
1/11/2017 0.00 R 4,487.66 
1/13/2017 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... ATT CHARGE -55.56 c 4,432.10 
1/17/2017 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... cswatercorp... -9.95 c 4,422.15 
1/18/2017 ATT OFFICE Exp:P... ATT CHARGE -55.56 c 4,366.59 
1/18/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 4,045,29 
1/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 74.45 c 4,119.74 
1/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 181.19 c 4,300.93 
1/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 339.74 c 4,640.67 
1/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 395.53 c 5,036.20 
1/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 618.12 c 5,654.32 
1/19/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... JAN PAYRO... -47.97 c 5,606.35 
1/19/2017 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS_... 2016 exp inv... -167.87 c 5,438.48 
1/23/2017 Us Postal OFFICE Exp:P... stamps -10.64 c 5,427.84 
1/23/2017 TRWA Annual Fee REGULATOR... TX Rural Wa... -400.00 c 5,027.84 
1/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 97.96 c 5,125.80 
1/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 190.19 c 5,315.99 
1/25/2017 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ -167.86 R 5,148.13 
1/26/2017 0.00 R 5,148.13 
1/26/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT FEB INSUR... -2,578.93 c 2,569.20 
1/26/2017 7180 TCEQ Reg Assess Tax TAX REG AS... PD 1/26 -980.40 c 1,588.80 
1/30/2017 DEP Loan Sc Ck 2313 [2017 FEB 4k LOAN 2016 ... ')4 4,000.00 c 5,588.80 
1/30/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... JAN MAINT -2,400.00 c 3,188.80 
2/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... -3.00 c 3,185.80 
2/1/2017 4312 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... -1,939.35 c 1,246.45 
2/2/2017 Online Business Suite An... OFFICE Exp:B... REFUND DEC 30.00 c 1,276.45 
2/2/2017 DEP Deposit WATER SALE... 77.72 c 1,354.17 
2/2/2017 DEP Deposit 182 Thomas SPLIT 182 THOMA... 100.00 c 1,454.17 
2/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 190.37 c 1,644.54 
2/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 374.43 c 2,018.97 
2/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 556.70 c 2,575.67 
2/2/2017 DEP Deposit 36 Broadnax SPLIT 2016 inv 463... 750.00 c 3,325.67 
2/2/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -45.00 c 3,280.67 
2/2/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -67.50 c 3,213.17 
2/2/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... JAN Extra la... -82.50 c 3,130.67 
2/2/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -90.00 c 3,040.67 
2/2/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -112.50 c 2,928.17 
2/2/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -225.00 c 2,703.17 
2/2/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... inv S100000... -290.81 c 2,412.36 
2/2/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... ELECTRIC ... -527.26 c 1,885.10 
2/6/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 461... -45.00 c 1,840.10 
2/6/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -67.50 c 1,772.60 
2/6/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 2016 inv 460... -90.00 c 1,682.60 
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2/7/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/7/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/7/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/7/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/7/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/7/2017 Online Business Suite Ac... OFFICE Exp:B... 
2/7/2017 Online Business Suite Ac... OFFICE Exp:B... 
2/8/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 

2/13/2017 
2/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/16/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
2/16/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/16/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
2/16/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/17/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/20/2017 
2/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
2/21/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
2/21/2017 4313 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
2/22/2017 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
2/22/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
2/27/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
2/28/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
3/1/2017 Monthly Service Charge ... OFFICE Exp:B... 
3/1/2017 Online Business Suite An... OFFICE Exp:B... 
3/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
3/2/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
3/3/2017 
3/3/2017 USPS 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
3/8/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/8/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/8/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/8/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
3/8/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
3/9/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
3/14/2017 5001 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
3/15/2017 Online Banking Advance ... LOAN SC for ... 
3/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/15/2017 ATT 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
3/16/2017 
3/16/2017 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
3/17/2017 Debit Adjustment Letter WATER SALE... 
3/20/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
3/20/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
3/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/22/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
3/28/2017 Office Max 9526 REGULATOR... 
3/30/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
3/31/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 2 

Balance 
450.26 c 2,132.86 
530.56 c 2,663.42 
612.30 c 3,275.72 

1,108.35 c 4,384.07 
1,122.14 c 5,506.21 

-15.00 c 5,491.21 
-15.00 c 5,476.21 
-90.00 R 5,386.21 

0.00 R 5,386.21 
345.57 c 5,731.78 
585.52 c 6,317.30 
759.23 c 7,076.53 

1,036.46 c 8,112.99 
-47.97 c 8,065.02 
-90.00 c 7,975.02 

-101.27 c 7,873.75 
-400.00 c 7,473.75 

-90.00 R 7,383.75 
0.00 R 7,383.75 

201.69 c 7,585.44 
443.88 c 8,029.32 
-90.00 c 7,939.32 

-1,939.35 c 5,999.97 
-9.95 c 5,990.02 

-321.30 c 5,668.72 
-2,634.77 c 3,033.95 
-2,400.00 c 633.95 

3.00 c 636.95 
30.00 c 666.95 
91.36 c 758.31 

150.00 c 908.31 
158.66 c 1,066.97 
218.60 c 1,285.57 
248.07 c 1,533.64 

-3.00 c 1,530.64 
-101.27 R 1,429.37 

0.00 R 1,429.37 
-99.75 c 1,329.62 
892.99 c 2,222.61 

1,128.42 c 3,351.03 
1,332.72 c 4,683.75 

-50.00 c 4,633.75 
-479.69 c 4,154.06 

-47.97 c 4,106.09 
-1,939.35 c 2,166.74 

200.00 c 2,366.74 
322.77 c 2,689.51 
591.38 c 3,280.89 
909.31 c 4,190.20 
952.86 c 5,143.06 
-55.56 R 5,087.50 

0.00 R 5,087.50 
-9.95 c 5,077.55 

-38.96 c 5,038.59 
-47.97 c 4,990.62 

-135.00 c 4,855.62 
39.53 c 4,895.15 
86.36 c 4,981.51 

260.74 c 5,242.25 
425.77 c 5,668.02 

-321.30 c 5,346.72 
-102.69 c 5,244.03 

-2,400.00 c 2,844.03 
215.44 c 3,059.47 

Memo 

2016 Dec in... 

FEB PAYRO... 
2016 Dec in... 
4th Q 2016 ... 
inv 4633 36 ... 
inv 4610 118.., 

INV 4634 ac... 

cswatercorp... 

MAR INSUR... 
FEB MAINT 
refunded 
refunded 

W2 prep 201... 

stamps 200 

FEB Extra lo... 
ELECTRIC ... 
MAR PAYR... 

SMC LOAN ... 

cswatercorp... 
46 SHRADE... 
1099 prep in... 
inv 4645 82 ... 

office paper i... 
MAR MAINT 
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CS WATER CORP 6566 
5/29/2018 

Date Num Payee Category 
3/31/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
3/31/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/3/2017 
4/3/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/3/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
4/3/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
4/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/6/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
4/6/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
4/7/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
4/10/2017 Att 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
4/12/2017 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp: I... 
4/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/14/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
4/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/19/2017 Office Max 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
4/19/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I... TAX:Payroll 
4/19/2017 5002 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
4/24/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... 
4/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/25/2017 Deposit 139 MILLIGAN SPLIT 
4/25/2017 Deposit 27 PROSEK SPLIT 
4/25/2017 Deposit 55 HODGE Renter SPLIT 
4/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
4/28/2017 Txworkforcecomm DES:... TAX:Payroll F... 
4/28/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
4/28/2017 Scott White Insurance 95... SPLIT 
5/1/2017 Deposit 205 PROO SPLIT 
5/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/1/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
5/1/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE.., 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
5/10/2017 
5/11/2017 Earthlink Internet OFFICE Exp:I... 
5/11/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
5/15/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
5/15/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
5/15/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
5/15/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAI RS_Mai... 
5/15/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
5/15/2017 5003 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
5/17/2017 

Amount C 

Page 3 

Balance 
471.54 c 3,531.01 
654.92 R 4,185.93 

0.00 R 4,185.93 
41.36 c 4,227.29 
-3.00 c 4,224.29 

-2,602.85 c 1,621.44 
593.30 c 2,214.74 
646.83 c 2,861.57 

1,030.63 c 3,892.20 
-152.00 c 3,740.20 
-493.10 c 3,247.10 
-117.87 c 3,129.23 

-55.56 c 3,073.67 
-9.95 R 3,063.72 

277.66 c 3,341.38 
453.57 c 3,794.95 
567.27 R 4,362.22 
762.26 c 5,124.48 

1,132.95 c 6,257.43 
-47.97 c 6,209.46 
187.48 c 6,396.94 
370.41 c 6,767.35 
395.71 c 7,163.06 
436.70 c 7,599.76 
-69.90 c 7,529.86 

-321.30 c 7,208.56 
-1,939.35 c 5,269.21 

-768.62 c 4,500.59 
41.36 c 4,541.95 

100.00 c 4,641.95 
100.00 c 4,741.95 
100.00 c 4,841.95 
169.08 c 5,011.03 
436.59 R 5,447.62 
-37.17 c 5,410.45 

-2,400.00 c 3,010.45 
-2,606.85 c 403.60 

150.00 c 553.60 
161.55 c 715.15 
367.77 c 1,082.92 

-3.00 c 1,079.92 
-37.80 c 1,042.12 
320.77 c 1,362.89 
539.84 c 1,902.73 
612.84 c 2,515.57 
744.97 c 3,260.54 
781.18 c 4,041.72 
936.72 c 4,978.44 

1,621.86 R 6,600.30 
0.00 6,600.30 

-9.95 c 6,590.35 
-55.56 c 6,534.79 
-45.00 c 6,489.79 
-47.97 c 6,441.82 
-67.50 c 6,374.32 
-90.00 c 6,284.32 

-101.27 c 6,183.05 
-112.50 c 6,070.55 
-250.00 c 5,820.55 
-405.00 c 5,415.55 
-448.06 c 4,967.49 
-456.78 c 4,510.71 

-1,939.35 R 2,571.36 
0.00 R 2,571.36 

Memo 

APR INSUR... 

MAR Extra P... 
ELECTRIC ... 

cswatercorp... 

APR PAYR... 

folders, pap... 

inv S101753... 

139 MILLIG... 
27 PROSEK... 
55 HODGE ... 

APR MAINT 
MAY INSUR... 
205 PROO (... 

cswatercorp... 

inv 4672 134... 
MAY PAYR... 
inv 4671 89 ... 
inv 4673 205... 
1st Q Reports 
inv 4679 SA... 
APR extra lo... 
inv 4670 LE... 
inv S101831... 
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Memo 

fritche water ... 

JUN INSUR... 

MAY MAINT 

46 SHRADE... 

NOTARY P... 
reimburse s... 
PO BOX CS ... 
MAY Extra I_ 

197 Smith J... 

.SCLOAN C... 

.. batteries 
stamps rate i... 
stamps rate i... 

CS WATER CORP 6566 
5/29/2018 

Date 	Num 
	

Payee 
5/17/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/17/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/17/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/17/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/17/2017 DEP 	$Loan Smc Ck 8589 
5/17/2017 
	

Best Buy 9526 
5/17/2017 
	

USPS 9526 
5/17/2017 
	

USPS 9526 
5/19/2017 
	

lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ 
5/24/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/24/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/24/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/24/2017 
	

Deposit 
5/26/2017 
	

Office Depot 9526 
5/26/2017 
	

Office Depot 9526 
5/26/2017 
	

Office Depot 9526 
5/26/2017 
	

SW Insurance 9526 
6/1/2017 
	

Check Image Service Fee 
6/1/2017 
	

David C. Posten Bill Pay... 
6/2/2017 
	

Direct Energy Electric 
6/5/2017 
	

DEP 	Bkofamerica Mobile 06/0... 
6/5/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/5/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/5/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/5/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/5/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/6/2017 
6/6/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/6/2017 
	

Ups Notary Puc Reports 
6/8/2017 
	

D Posten Bill Payment 
6/8/2017 
	

Ups Pobox124 9526 
6/8/2017 
	

David C. Posten Bill Pay... 
6/9/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/9/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/9/2017 
	

Office Depot 9526 
6/9/2017 
	

Earthlink 1 Yr 
6/9/2017 
	

At&t Mobility Bill Payment 
6/9/2017 
	

Office Depot 9526 
6/9/2017 
	

C&R CONSTRUCTION B... 
6/13/2017 
	

Deposit 206 Innis 
6/13/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/13/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/19/2017 
	

Scott Foster Bill Payment 
6/20/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/20/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/20/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/20/2017 
	

Adjustment1Correction Of... 
6/21/2017 
	

Irs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ 
6/22/2017 
6/22/2017 5004 	Payroll Smc 
6/27/2017 
	

Credit Adjustment Disput... 
6/27/2017 
	

Jaynes Accounting 
6/27/2017 
	

Lone Star Maintenance 
6/28/2017 
6/28/2017 
	

Morrison Supply Co Bill P... 
6/29/2017 
	

David C. Posten Bill Pay... 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 154 G000dson 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 207 Rodriguuez H 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 
6/30/2017 
	

Deposit 197 Smith J 

Category 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE. 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE.. 
[2017 MAY $1.. 
OFFICE Exp:S. 
REGULATOR... 
REGULATOR... 
TAX:Payroll 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
SPLIT 
OFFICE Exp:B. •• 
CONTRACT L.. • 
UTILITIES:Ele.. 
SPLIT 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE.. 
WATER SALE.. 

WATER SALE... 
OFFICE Exp:P... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
OFFICE Exp:P... 
CONTRACT L... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
OFFICE Exp:I... 
OFFICE Exp:P... 
OFFICE Exp:S... 
REPAIRS_Mai... 
SPLIT 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
REPAIRS_Mai... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
TAX:Payroll 

SALARY & W... 
WATER SALE... 
PROFFESSIO... 
CHEMICALS__ 

REPAIRS_Mai... 
CONTRACT L... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
SPLIT 
SPLIT 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
WATER SALE... 
SPLIT 

Amount C 

Page 4 

Balance 
255.08 c 2,826.44 
364.94 c 3,191.38 
445.62 c 3,637.00 
658.50 c 4,295.50 

1,500.00 c 5,795.50 
-35.68 c 5,759.82 
-98.00 c 5,661.82 

-196.00 c 5,465.82 
-321.30 c 5,144.52 

45.00 c 5,189.52 
100.00 c 5,289.52 
366.52 c 5,656.04 
412.60 c 6,068.64 
-17.09 c 6,051.55 

-187.52 c 5,864.03 
-221.36 c 5,642.67 

-2,260.69 c 3,381.98 
-3.00 c 3,378.98 

-2,400.00 c 978.98 
-590.73 c 388.25 
106.23 c 494.48 
150.08 c 644.56 
175.58 c 820.14 
617.86 c 1,438.00 
640.42 c 2,078.42 
809.76 R 2,888.18 

0.00 R 2,888.18 
1,119.51 c 4,007.69 

-32.15 c 3,975.54 
-25.00 c 3,950.54 

-243.00 c 3,707.54 
-300.00 c 3,407.54 
300.52 c 3,708.06 

1,016.27 c 4,724.33 
-10.83 c 4,713.50 
-41.19 c 4,672.31 
-55.56 c 4,616.75 

-100.60 c 4,516.15 
-720.00 c 3,796.15 
100.00 c 3,896.15 
567.69 c 4,463.84 
723.44 c 5,187.28 

-125.00 c 5,062.28 
145.06 c 5,207.34 
442.27 c 5,649.61 
570.71 c 6,220.32 
-86.36 c 6,133.96 

-321.30 R 5,812.66 
0.00 R 5,812.66 

-1,939.35 c 3,873.31 
86.36 c 3,959.67 

-47.97 c 3,911.70 
-167.85 R 3,743.85 

0.00 R 3,743.85 
-132.24 c 3,611.61 

-2,400.00 c 1,211.61 
72.36 c 1,283.97 
90.36 c 1,374.33 

100.00 c 1,474.33 
100.00 c 1,574.33 
131.01 c 1,705.34 
313.22 c 2,018.56 
500.48 c 2,519.04 
850.00 R 3,369.04 

cswatercorp... 

stamps 
inv 4700 lea... 
206 INNIS (p... 

MOW WELL... 

$86.36 missi... 
bank lost tw... 

bank found ... 
JUN PAYRO... 
inv 131095 

inv S102137... 
JUN MAINT 

154 Goodso... 
207 Rodrigu... 
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CS WATER CORP 6566 
5/29/2018 

Date Num Payee Category 
7/3/2017 DEP Deposit 65 Douglas Jul WATER SALE... 
7/3/2017 DEP Deposit 65 Douglas Jun WATER SALE... 
7/3/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
7/3/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
7/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/7/2017 Best Buy 9526 REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/7/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
7/7/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
7/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/13/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/13/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/14/2017 5005 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
7/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/19/2017 Adjustment/Correction Of... WATER SALE... 
7/19/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
7/21/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
7/25/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
7/26/2017 Credit Adjustment Reque... WATER SALE... 
7/26/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/26/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
7/26/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/28/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
7/28/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
7/31/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll F... 
7/31/2017 Txworkforcecomm DES:... TAX:Payroll F... 
8/1/2017 
8/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
8/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/4/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
8/7/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
8/7/2017 USPS 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
8/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/9/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
8/15/2017 Deposit 55 Cook Renter SPLIT 
8/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/16/2017 5006 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
8/18/2017 Checkcard 0817 Nest La... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/18/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
8/21/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
8/22/2017 Tx Tit-  Cash Withdrawal F... LOAN SC for ... 
8/23/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
8/23/2017 Scott Foster Bill Payment REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/24/2017 
8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 5 

Balance 
46.15 c 3,415.19 
46.15 c 3,461.34 
-3.00 c 3,458.34 

-2,260.69 c 1,197.65 
49.84 c 1,247.49 

856.33 c 2,103.82 
1,274.33 R 3,378.15 

-48.70 c 3,329.45 
-256.00 c 3,073.45 
-585.45 c 2,488.00 
459.05 c 2,947.05 
849.92 c 3,796.97 

1,256.13 c 5,053.10 
1,355.78 c 6,408.88 

-47.97 c 6,360.91 
-175.00 c 6,185.91 

-1,939.35 c 4,246.56 
701.39 c 4,947.95 
890.04 c 5,837.99 
-36.36 c 5,801.63 

-321.30 c 5,480.33 
-363.94 c 5,116.39 
538.72 c 5,655.11 
597.87 c 6,252.98 
-55.56 c 6,197.42 
36.36 c 6,233.78 

-180.00 c 6,053.78 
-400.00 c 5,653.78 
-950.00 c 4,703.78 
-101.27 c 4,602.51 

-2,400.00 c 2,202.51 
-4.20 c 2,198.31 

-15.93 R 2,182.38 
0.00 2,182.38 

-3.00 c 2,179.38 
36.50 c 2,215.88 

300.84 c 2,516.72 
372.57 c 2,889.29 
384.50 c 3,273.79 

-2,260.69 c 1,013.10 
-50.00 c 963.10 
-98.00 c 865.10 
541.93 c 1,407.03 
570.27 c 1,977.30 
816.23 c 2,793.53 

1,457.22 c 4,250.75 
-568.76 c 3,681.99 
100.00 c 3,781.99 
127.51 c 3,909.50 
269.34 c 4,178.84 
326.84 c 4,505.68 
778.91 c 5,284.59 

1,107.33 c 6,391.92 
-1,939.35 c 4,452.57 

-106.60 c 4,345.97 
-321.30 c 4,024.67 
-55.56 c 3,969.11 

-100.00 c 3,869.11 
-47.97 c 3,821.14 

-275.00 R 3,546.14 
0.00 R 3,546.14 

53.13 c 3,599.27 
153.00 c 3,752.27 
211.18 c 3,963.45 

Memo 
jul pymt Dou... 
jun pymt Do... 

JUL INSURA... 

batteries, lig... 
JUN Extra cl... 

JUL PAYROLL 
2016 puc an... 

bank lost va... 

invS102357... 

bank found v... 
inv 4719-A ... 
inv 4719-B 1... 
2016 tax prep 
2nd Q REP... 
JUL MAINT 

AUG INSUR... 
JUL Extra lo... 

55 COOK R... 

2/7/2017 rep... 
AUG PAYR... 
mow, fence ... 
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CORP 6566 CS WATER 

5/29/2018 
Date Num Payee Category 

8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/24/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/24/2017 Deposit 94 Bogg Reality SPLIT 
8/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/29/2017 Deposit 161 Sanders M SPLIT 
8/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
8/29/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/29/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
8/30/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
8/31/2017 Check Order00099 DES:... OFFICE Exp:B... 
8/31/2017 Check Order00099 DES:... OFFICE Exp:B... 
9/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
9/4/2017 
9/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/5/2017 Counter Credit LOAN SC for ... 
9/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/5/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/5/2017 Tx TIr Cash Withdrawal F... LOAN SC for ... 
9/5/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... 
9/5/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
9/5/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
9/6/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
9/8/2017 Deposit 222 Holley K SPLIT 
9/8/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/8/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/8/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
9/8/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
9/8/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
9/11/2017 Target 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
9/12/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/12/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/12/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/12/2017 Adjustment/Correction Of... WATER SALE... 
9/12/2017 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ 
9/14/2017 Morrison Supply Co Bill P... REPAIRS_Mai... 
9/14/2017 Rvs Software Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:... 
9/15/2017 USPS 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
9/18/2017 5007 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
9/20/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll 
9/21/2017 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 
9/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/22/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
9/27/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/27/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
9/27/2017 Brother Mall 9326 Toner OFFICE Exp:S... 
9/27/2017 Best Buy 9326 external d... OFFICE Exp:S... 
9/28/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
10/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/2/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
10/3/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
10/3/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
10/3/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
10/5/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
10/5/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
10/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/6/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 

10/10/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 6 

Balance 
244.17 c 4,207.62 
265.00 c 4,472.62 
357.40 c 4,830.02 
850.00 c 5,680.02 

70.00 c 5,750.02 
100.00 c 5,850.02 
444.32 c 6,294.34 

-135.00 c 6,159.34 
-180.00 c 5,979.34 

-2,400.00 c 3,579.34 
-21.00 c 3,558.34 
-24.00 c 3,534.34 
-3.00 R 3,531.34 
0.00 R 3,531.34 

36.36 c 3,567.70 
51.56 c 3,619.26 

223.26 c 3,842.52 
514.17 c 4,356.69 

-100.00 c 4,256.69 
-212.42 c 4,044.27 
-658.83 c 3,385.44 

-2,260.69 c 1,124.75 
-55.56 R 1,069.19 
100.00 c 1,169.19 
966.86 c 2,136.05 

1,340.73 c 3,476.78 
-34.48 c 3,442.30 
-47.97 c 3,394.33 

-180.00 c 3,214.33 
-200.66 c 3,013.67 
477.95 c 3,491.62 
593.46 c 4,085.08 

1,515.07 c 5,600.15 
-10.42 c 5,589.73 

-167.86 c 5,421.87 
-186.57 c 5,235.30 
-395.11 c 4,840.19 
-189.00 c 4,651.19 

-1,939.35 c 2,711.84 
-321.30 c 2,390.54 

9.64 c 2,400.18 
185.59 c 2,585.77 
480.21 c 3,065.98 
604.51 c 3,670.49 

1,162.56 c 4,833.05 
-114.42 c 4,718.63 

98.48 c 4,817.11 
278.86 c 5,095.97 

-139.62 c 4,956.35 
-162.36 c 4,793.99 

-2,400.00 c 2,393.99 
105.00 c 2,498.99 
132.95 c 2,631.94 
248.62 c 2,880.56 

-3.00 c 2,877.56 
-55.56 c 2,822.00 

-225.00 c 2,597.00 
-400.00 c 2,197.00 

-47.97 c 2,149.03 
-112.50 c 2,036.53 
109.22 c 2,145.75 
364.10 c 2,509.85 

-576.97 c 1,932.88 
521.93 c 2,454.81 

Memo 

94 Boggs Re... 

161 SANDE... 

inv 4729 LE... 
inv 4728 81 ... 
AUG MAINT 
deposit slips 
deposit stamp 

161 Stewart ... 
temp loan n... 

2/7/2017 rep... 
inv S102595... 

SEP Insuran... 

222 Holley K... 

AUG Extra p... 
SEP PAYRO... 
inv 4727 67 ... 

583.04 

inv 132131 
inv S102637... 

ink paper 

SEP MAINT 

inv 4752 lea... 
inv 4751 94 ... 
OCT PAYR... 
SEP Extra D... 



2017 General Ledger Docket 47153 
CS WATER CORP 6566 
5/29/2018 

Date Num Payee Category 
10/11/2017 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ 
10/12/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/16/2017 
10/16/2017 Us Postal 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... 
10/16/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 
10/17/2017 Deposit 94 FICK SPLIT 
10/17/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/17/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/17/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/18/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I_ TAX:Payroll 
10/20/2017 5008 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
10/23/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/23/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/25/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
10/26/2017 Walmart 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
10/26/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
10/30/2017 
10/30/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
11/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
11/1/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
11/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/2/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/2/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... 
11/6/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/7/2017 
11/8/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT 

11/10/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
11/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
$1/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/15/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/15/2017 At&t Mobility Bill Payment OFFICE Exp:P... 
11/17/2017 Deposit 205 Rosenbaum SPLIT 
11/17/2017 Deposit 6 McKnight SPLIT 
11/17/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/17/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/17/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... 
11/17/2017 5009 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... 
11/21/2017 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 
11/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/21/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/22/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT TAX:Payroll 
11/28/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
11/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
11/30/2017 Lone Star Maintenance CHEMICALS__ 
11/30/2017 Tceq Bill Payment REGULATOR... 
12/1/2017 Check Image Service Fee OFFICE Exp:B... 
12/4/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
12/6/2017 7183 David Posten REPAIRS_Mai... 
12/8/2017 DEP Deposit 196 White Renter SPLIT 

12/11/2017 
12/11/2017 Waimea 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... 
12/12/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 
12/13/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... 
12/13/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 

Amount C 

Page 7 

Balance 
-167.86 c 2,286.95 
657.17 R 2,944.12 

0.00 2,944.12 
-11.15 c 2,932.97 

-2,260.69 c 672.28 
100.00 c 772.28 

1,018.26 c 1,790.54 
1,301.77 c 3,092.31 
1,368.13 c 4,460.44 
-321.30 c 4,139.14 

-1,939.35 c 2,199.79 
650.09 c 2,849.88 
864.48 c 3,714.36 
141.64 c 3,856.00 
448.55 c 4,304.55 
903.63 c 5,208.18 
-60.35 c 5,147.83 

-135.00 R 5,012.83 
0.00 R 5,012.83 

-2,400.00 c 2,612.83 
-3.00 c 2,609.83 

-101.27 c 2,508.56 
261.66 c 2,770.22 
280.58 c 3,050.80 
334.75 c 3,385.55 

-557.07 c 2,828.48 
275.62 R 3,104.10 

0.00 R 3,104.10 
-2,260.69 c 843.41 

-200.00 c 643.41 
150.72 c 794.13 
160.78 c 954.91 
367.86 c 1,322.77 
565.27 c 1,888.04 
708.65 c 2,596.69 

2,210.76 c 4,807.45 
-55.56 c 4,751.89 
100.00 c 4,851.89 
100.00 c 4,951.89 
381.33 c 5,333.22 

1,173.19 c 6,506.41 
-47.97 c 6,458.44 

-1,939.35 c 4,519.09 
0.02 c 4,519.11 

604.13 c 5,123.24 
1,227.24 c 6,350.48 
-321.30 c 6,029.18 

-2,400.00 c 3,629.18 
121.36 c 3,750.54 
150.19 c 3,900.73 
285.84 c 4,186.57 
432.85 c 4,619.42 

-167.86 c 4,451.56 
-441.00 c 4,010.56 

-3.00 c 4,007.56 
-67.50 c 3,940.06 

-500.00 c 3,440.06 
100.00 R 3,540.06 

0.00 R 3,540.06 
-36.30 c 3,503.76 

1,053.91 c 4,557.67 
-67.50 c 4,490.17 

-160.00 c 4,330.17 
108.72 c 4,438.89 

Memo 
inv 132305 

OCT 
94 Fick John... 

year end sto_ 
inv 4776 lea... 

OCT MAINT 

3rd Q REPO... 

NOV PREMI... 
OCT Extra L... 

205 ROSEN... 
6 McKNIGH... 

NOV PAYR... 

NOV MAINT 

inv 132874 
annual fee 

inv 4811 67 ... 
winterize wel... 
196 WHITE ... 

bins 

inv 4822 1 of... 
NOV Extra E... 



2017 General Ledger Docket 47153 
CS WATER CORP 6566 
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Date 	Num 	Payee Category Memo Amount C 

Page 8 

Balance 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 118.86 c 4,557.75 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 184.79 c 4,742.54 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 844.43 c 5,586.97 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 894.95 c 6,481.92 
12/14/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,144.80 c 7,626.72 
12/14/2017 Jaynes Accounting PROFFESSIO... DEC PAYR... -47.74 c 7,578.98 
12/15/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... -167.04 c 7,411.94 
12/15/2017 5010 Payroll Smc SALARY & W... DEC PAYR... -1,939.35 c 5,472.59 
12/18/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 346.49 c 5,819.08 
12/18/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 536.39 c 6,355.47 
12/18/2017 Direct Energy Electric UTILITIES:Ele... -503.57 R 5,851.90 
12/19/2017 0.00 R 5,851.90 
12/19/2017 SW Insurance 9526 SPLIT DEC Insuran... -2,580.38 c 3,271.52 
12/20/2017 Bank Adjustment WATER SALE... 0.18 c 3,271.70 
12/20/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 384.13 c 3,655.83 
12/20/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 1,095.19 c 4,751.02 
12/20/2017 C&R CONSTRUCTION B... REPAIRS_Mai... inv 4482 2of... -22.50 c 4,728.52 
12/20/2017 lrs DES:USATAXPYMT I... TAX:Payroll -321.30 c 4,407.22 
12/26/2017 David C. Posten Bill Pay... CONTRACT L... DEC MAINT -2,400.00 c 2,007.22 
12/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 222.46 c 2,229.68 
12/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 263.02 c 2,492.70 
12/29/2017 Deposit WATER SALE... 297.67 c 2,790.37 
12/29/2017 Office Depot Rate Case ... REGULATOR... -10.55 c 2,779.82 
12/29/2017 Office Depot Rate Case ... REGULATOR... -27.60 c 2,752.22 
12/29/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... -86.59 c 2,665.63 
12/29/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:S... -127.48 c 2,538.15 
12/29/2017 Ups Rate Case 9526 REGULATOR... PUC notary ... -134.70 c 2,403.45 
12/29/2017 Office Depot 9526 REGULATOR... PUC applica... -246.79 c 2,156.66 
12/29/2017 Office Depot 9526 OFFICE Exp:P... printer -253.48 R 1,903.18 



Staff 1-3 	Please refer to Schedule 11-8, Contract Work. Provide a copy of the referenced 
contract and a copy of each of the work orders. 



SCHED 11-8 CONTRACT WORK - 2016 
1/1/2016 through 12/31/2016 

5/28/2018 Page 1 
Date 	 Account Num Description 	Memo 	 Category 	Tag Clr Amount 

1/7/2016 	CS WATER CORP... David C. Posten Bi... JAN EXTRA 	CONTRACT LABOR CONTRAC... -100.00 
1/28/2016 	CS WATER CORP... David C. Posten Bi... JAN MAINT 	CONTRACT LABOR CONTRAC... -2,400.00 
